M@NS BANK A/S

MGNS BANK A/S

ISIN: DKO0060133841

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/10 15:43:02

Price
236.00 DKK

Difference

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

DK0060133841

MNBA

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

63 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

236.00 DKK (760)
240.00 DKK (1,014)
236.00 DKK
240.00 DKK
236.00 DKK
236.00 DKK
237.382465 DKK
787

186,820.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060133841&ID_NOTATION=1951929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a60251f018afaaa21e5b7aa5a8d5471a4ea3c734475e8c37a2b1ac17ee69793&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e9f69edfb42c721c&time=1712856069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0727b98d0de14f1425bd7207c7139af271e90a474b105a6f2f5b9f50ca48a148&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9858b0710ecb49068&time=1712856069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=239301686c8dc24bd9756a6e2df0d6574e8f782bdc9d278a49259a937b718497&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1396b588b130b0039&time=1712856069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28cde9125cebb691ac34c35db5b5d3655f39942765c90e734204a5c3b3cf50b3&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e36f5f18bbcdb438a&time=1712856069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ddd3713afcb46fd16612aff8433fa86bd4c5e89ad66d01eba0c6a47f8476e0d&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d5ff4d5bfc1d46944&time=1712856069&tool=RSC

M@NS BANK A/S

Details
2024/04/10 15:43:02 Sy
Price
236.00 DKK
Difference () 0.00% (0.00) 250.00
General attributes 225.00 ‘ rm I“
ISIN DK0060133841 V J'\M
Symbol MNBA 200.00
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial L75.00 ’
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 63 EUR 150.00
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
125.00 &
Market data W
Bid (Bid size) 236.00 DKK (760)
Ask (Ask size) 240.00 DKK (1,014) 100.00
Open 236.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 240.00 DKK
Low 236.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 236.00 DKK Isn:,?jr:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 237.382465 DKK
Volume (pcs) 787
Trading volume 186,820.00 Price data
Number of trades 9

Last size

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

237.60 DKK (1,913

105 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 233.52 DKK (1,141

219.94 DKK (1,298

210.76 DKK (843

246.00 DKK (2024/04/03

207.00 DKK (2024/01/04

246.00 DKK (2024/04/03
(

197.00 DKK (2023/08/23

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.01% +14.01% +22.92%
Perf (abs.) +29.00 +29.00  +44.00
Beta -0.08 0.01 0.14
Volatility  18.99 19.38 29.64

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 15:43 236.00 DKK 0.19 9

Copenhagen 10

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 125.00 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1951929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024272

M@NS BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MOENS BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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